
DESCRIPTION

SHEET

DRAWN BY

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATE

COMMENTS / NOTES

OF

 

18/08/2008

561252-CU

 

 

1 

1 

3rd

angle

projection

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

Slide Shelf Assembly for 

27" > 30" Deep Rack

762 mm [30.000 in] 89.18 mm [3.511 in]

44.45 mm [1.750 in]

446.21 mm

[17.568 in]

479.39 mm

[18.874 in]


